	成都大学附属医院2021年公开招聘工作人员考生成绩
	

	准考证号
	报考职位
	招聘单位
	笔试成绩
（未折合）
	加
分
	笔试
总成绩
	是否进入
资格复审

	82543032301
	02028医师A
	成都大学附属医院
	111.5
	
	55.75
	是

	82543032822
	02028医师A
	
	111
	
	55.5
	是

	82543032821
	02028医师A
	
	96.8
	
	48.4
	是

	82543032421
	02028医师A
	
	96.2
	
	48.1
	

	82543032719
	02028医师A
	
	96.1
	
	48.05
	

	82543032627
	02028医师A
	
	90.4
	
	45.2
	

	82543032523
	02028医师A
	
	-1
	
	-1
	

	82543032912
	02028医师A
	
	-1
	
	-1
	

	82543032406
	02029医师B
	
	108
	
	54
	是

	82543032430
	02029医师B
	
	101.9
	
	50.95
	是




